)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 08:04:10 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0400 (Rat #0139, Act #0078 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Finance

A Bill to amend Act 1377 of 1968, as amended, relating to state capital improvement bonds, so as to reduce bond
authorizations and modify the appropriate provisos for the Citadel, Clemson University, Lander College, South Carolina State
College, and local campuses of the University of South Carolina.

03/30/83
04/07/83
04/07/83
04/12/83
04/13/83
04/13/83
05/24/83
05/26/83
05/27/83
05/31/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/08/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-843
Read second time SJ-936

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-936
Read third time and sent to House SJ-976

Introduced and read first time HJ-2174

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2174
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2993
Read second time HJ-3159

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3202

Ratified R 139

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/01/83

Act No. 78

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



