## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:04:10 pm

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## S\*0400 (Rat #0139, Act #0078 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Finance

A Bill to amend Act 1377 of 1968, as amended, relating to state capital improvement bonds, so as to reduce bond authorizations and modify the appropriate provisos for the Citadel, Clemson University, Lander College, South Carolina State College, and local campuses of the University of South Carolina.

03/30/83	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-843
04/07/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-936
04/07/83	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-936
04/12/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-976
04/13/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2174
04/13/83	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2174
05/24/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2993
05/26/83	House	Read second time HJ-3159
05/27/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3202
05/31/83		Ratified R 139
06/01/83		Signed By Governor
06/01/83		Effective date 06/01/83
06/01/83		Act No. 78
06/08/83		Copies available